
SENATOR LYNDO N B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Grim  Hotel,  Texarkana 

Day Friday 

Date October  30,  1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

3:00p 
4:00p 
4:45p 
7:00p 
7:30p 
10:00p 

1. 8:30a 

2. 10:00a 
3. 12:15p 

4. 2:00p  t

Breakfast in  Grim  Hotel  with  large  group  of  area  friends  and  supporters.  Cong. 
Patman introduced  the  Senator. 

To Marshall  --  see  travel  activity 
Combined Service  Club  luncheon  at  Marshall  Hotel,  Marshall;  Senator  was  principal 

speaker. 
Walter and  Georg e Reedy,  Austin,  re:  whether  or  not  to  send  wire  requested  by 

Speaker Rayburn  to  the  Speaker  at  Democratic  Unit y Dinner  in  Little  Rock,  Ark. 
To Atlanta  --  see  travel  activity 
Hotel Atlanta  for  coffee  with  group  of  local  citizens 
To Sands  Motel  in  Texarkana  --  see  trave l activity 
To Texarkana  Junior  Colleg e by  car  with  Cliff,  MM  and driver. 
Spoke to  Banquet  o f Federal  Civil  Service  Employees  Assoc. 
To Sands  Motel  and  to  bed. 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2 10:00a 

5. 3:00p 

7. 4:45p 

Texarkana 

Marshall 

Atlanta 

Cong. Patman,  MM, 
Cliff, Marvin  Watson 

Cliff, Mr.  Patman, 
MM 

Hotel Marshall , 
Marshall 

Atlanta --  Hotel  4:00p 
Atlanta 

Ms. Johnson 
joined the  Senator 
at Hotel  Marshall 

Cliff, Mr.  Patman,  MM  Sands  Motel, 
Texarkana 

5:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


