Date October 30, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) Grim Hotel, Texarkana

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*							
		Lo	LD		Code						
1	8:30a			Breakfast in Grim Hotel with large group of area friends and supporters. Cong. Patman introduced the Senator.							
2	10:00a	l		To Marshall see travel activity							
3	12:15p			Combined Service Club luncheon at Marshall Hotel, Marshall; Senator was principal speaker.							
4	2:00p		t	Walter and George Reedy, Austin, re whether or not to send wire requested by Speaker Rayburn to the Speaker at Democratic Unity Dinner in Little Rock, Ark.							
5	3:00p			To Atlanta see travel activity							
6	4:00p			Hotel Atlanta for coffee with group of local citizens							
7	4:45p			To Sands Motel in Texarkana see travel activity							
8	7:00p			To Texarkana Junior College by car with Cliff, MM and driver.							
9	7:30p			Spoke to Banquet of Federal Civil Serivce Employees Assoc.							
10	10:00p			To Sands Motel and to bed.	- -						
	:										

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks** Mrs. Johnson joined the Senator at Hotel Marshall				
2	10:00a	Texarkana	A	Cong. Patman, MM, Cliff, Marvin Watson	Hotel Marshall, Marshall						
5	3:00p	Marshall	A	Cliff, Mr. Patman, MM	Atlanta Hotel Atlanta	4:00p					
7	4:45p	Atlanta	A	Cliff, Mr. Patman, M	A Sands Motel, Texarkana	5:30p					
	:			200	1 exal kalla						
	:	en en green green en laar in de	n nako langka								
				en wat to be ordered to be		~ ·	•				
	:		, .			18					
			•								
	: '		200	and the second s							
	:										
	:		÷				•				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.